
2023 #RPB670 HEAVY DUTY WHEELED DUFFEL BAG

1.888.558.9327
Kimberley Van Straten
kimvs@idapparel.com

Rhonda Strandquist
rhonda@idapparel.com

Tara Bergstrom
tara@idapparel.com

STETTLER
Ray Laval

403.820.0611
ray@idapparel.com

DRUMHELLER
780.672.4901

CAMROSE

Nick Goetz
780.312.6424

nick@idapparel.com
Kayla Ronsko

kayla@idapparel.com

REG: $89.95

PLUS $6.00 FOR EMBROIDERY
OR TRANSFER PER LOCATION

39.95

SKU: RPB670 
HEAVY DUTY WHEELED DUFFEL BAG

36 x 17 x 17 inches
Extra heavy duty nylon
Riveted and cross stiched webbing for extra reinforcement
Web end handles for pulling
Extra heavy duty zippers
Removable embroidery panel

HEAVY DUTY

WHEELED
DUFFEL BAG

Black/Tan - 159pcs

Black/Blue - 410 pcs

Black/Black - 370pcs

Black/Orange  - 387 pcs

WHILE QUANTITIES LAST. A minimum order of 24 units plus $6.00 for embroidery/transfer per location, up to 10,000 stitches. Freight and GST not included. Contact us for large quantity quote.

Jordan Stewart
780.886.4434

jordan@idapparel.com

1.877.485.5979
EDMONTON

Les Edwards
403.999.7998

les@idapparel.com
Nadine Kernahan

780.709.0291
nadine@idapparel.com


